(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Mohit Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1540 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 02 May 2001 Application Received | 23-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113900 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 31-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Rahul - HR- Team Leader 25-07-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 23-05-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 ABC HR Helpdesk 30-07-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 23-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Sandeep Golui, Constable 23-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 23-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 29-07-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 27-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 24-07-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Aye Finance limited

Aye Finance limited

Name Of The Candidate: Mohit Mohit

Emp Code: Ayel7415 Ayel7415

From: 08-02-2024 08-02-2024

To: 12-05-2025 12-05-2025
Designation: Field Credit Officer Field Credit Officer
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Personal Reason

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Rahul HR Team Leader of Aye Finance
limited, found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as Green

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Rahul - HR- Team Leader

Report Verified Date:

25-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Re: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Mohit - GQ-AMRSN-1540

Fq HR DA <hrda@ayefincoms

3 Reply
HR. Optrarticns, ven bgoemployment @ goldquesiglobaling per@gaoldquesigiobalin sarts@goldguestglobal in
(1) Foltow up.

Dear Team,

Please find badow the remarks for your rederence:

Aye Funascs Provate Lamsted
Unitech Commercial Tewer 2, Arvs
Campany Sansa) Road, Block B, Greenwood City
Addrass (urugram | Haryana 122 003
Emp 1D Ayrl7415
Marme Mohit
Data of boining 08-Feb-24
Date of Relinving 12-May-23
Designation Firld Credit Officer
Departmant Credit
Location / Branch Palwal
State Haryana
Ragian Marth Branches
Branch M| B Koshal Tyagi
Raazon for leaving Perianal Reason
Virifier
Name Eahul
Designation Team Leader
Contact No BET 1384042
Email T hrda@tayefin.com
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Annexure 1 (b)

Re: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Mohit - GQ-AMRSM-1540

‘f L‘..‘\ HR DA ﬂ|1rda@oy¢fin OO 3>
e % . - -
| To HR Operations: veriiyesemploymeni@ goliquestglobalin jay@goldouesiglobaling aarti@goldouesiglobaLin

I'El Follow op.

Name Rahul
Designation Team Leader
Contact No SETIIBA042

Email Iy heda@ayefin.com
Regards,
feahul - HE

Mye Finance Limited

Unirech Commercial Tower 2, Arya Samaj Road, Bleck B, Greenwood City
Gurugram | Haryana 122 003

Ph 20124 4844000 | M : 491 9871384042

HEDAE avefinom <mailto:HRDAE pyefin com>
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Annexure 1 (c)

Re: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Mohit - GQ-AMRSM-1540

HE, DA <hedai@ayelincom>

A

To HR Operations, venifysoempdoyment@poldguestplobal.in; japdgoidquestpiobaln aarti@goldguestgiobatin

I:_T_:Iir:llon‘ .

Clienit ame: Rainkaw Hospital

Company Noama svya Finance mitod
C Wam Mehit
Employos CodeiDiNg Aya17418
From {Cuarte of Joining] 05-Fabrusny-2024
To [Date of ExitRedioving) 13-Hry-3025
Dresignation (At the time of lemdng the company]: Flald Crada Odficsr
SalaryCIG, Plgasa Provide
Was his F W onisaciun| Flaasg Provide
Supendso: s Mame Plesiso Provide
Foascn for Leaving Peasa Provids

Rchira Eligibiity

|Piooge fill in the relevant information)

Exit harmalities :Umﬂ!ad: [FaarMaj

IP!-u_Ma-H.iIn Eha rebevinl informatian

Kindly conlivm stachid Ralisving leiter documani |8 suthentstate?

Please Provide

Any bntegrity / Disciplinary Issse during the employment tenure?
{H =¥oa™ Ploase sxplain bristty}

Pleaso exploind cmment briofly

Ay i of Fund 7 (If “Yos" Ploads Briafly) Flaasa exploir Bt ly
DATA — BREACH ol any kina Flaaso Peovids

Ay lmpartant Point Apart frem the Ao if robevant in rmaking rght

hiring desision, Ploase lets us know: Pleasa Provide

Watifeed By | Nome, Contact Humbaes & Designotion) Fieasa Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Maharshi Dayanand University

Maharshi Dayanand University

Name Of The Candidate: Mohit Mohit

Enroll No: 2011342208 2011342208

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce
Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: May-2023 May-2023

S| No:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified in the Online Database of Maharshi
Dayanand University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

2ADA2026, 14:20 kMaharsni Dayanand Univarsity, Fonlak

Result

**The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.

Instructions:
1- Enter your complete "Registration Mo and "Roll Kumber® far searching.

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
1A Siate Uiniversity establshed under Hargana Act Moo XXV of

1978
Result
5 wmeei2Oke of result declaration:23/06,/2023 |
Student Details
Reg. No.: 2011343308 Boll Mo.: 1120649
Student MOHLT Eather Mame: CHUMNE LAL
Bemrbarts 6 (MAY - 2023) College Code:  F210

Course Mame: B.COMVOCATIONAL) (BMOS) College Mame:

Obtained Marks Details

Dethie  Markel  Mame: Marked Maks | Mk Sessiomu Total
a2 052 (KRR 071
Ce03 : a3 ois 051
Ca04 : 51 019 a0
CEl7 : 54 016 070
CE13 : 028 ooy 016 051
0514 : T4 00G 016 Q&6
Total :- 389

Result: PASS GT-2319/3600

HNOTE: In B.L.ARLE cases [Result Late due to non-receipt/ non-2ligibility of swards) the student
concéerned should submit details viz: name of examination center, date of examination, name of subject
{where A.W. has been indicated ) along with a copy of the downloaded result to the concerned Result
Branch within 10 days positively, failing which he/she will be treated "Absent’ in the said paper and the
result will be finalized accordingly.
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: Aditya Birla Sun Life Insurance Limited | Aditya Birla Sun Life Insurance Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Mohit Mohit

Emp Code: 581301 Not Provided

From: 13-03-2023 13-03-2023

To: 12-01-2024 12-01-2024

Designation: Executive Relationship Manager Executive Relationship Manager

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by ABC HR Helpdesk of Aditya Birla Sun Life
Insurance Limited , found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check
as Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: ABC HR Helpdesk

Report Verified Date: 30-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

ELPDF “u) attachmentdeml (412 KB) P, HOH020841536.pd!
260 KB Onghoak iem 215 KB

Wil 30501 BE08 15

ABG Helpdesk <hr.abc@peoplestrong.com=>
Fued: [#INC-5530073] - FW: Reguesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Mohit - GO-AMRSM-1540

55

Ta  wrdwsempiopmenbSoodiiqued giobatn

) f there are probiems weth how thes meisage i dplaped ohk Bave fo v i in 8w Do
Check here to dowedsad pechaes. To Befp profect youw prsacy. Cullook prevented s omatal domsload of some prhwes m B meiage.

ELPDF
€ FLF Fil

Dear Team,
Thank yaa fod your request.

Flease find the below verification details for below mentioned emsployes:
L DO 13-Mar-2023

2. Deslgnation- Executive Relationship Manager

3, DL 12-Jan-2024

Pease feel free to reach us in case of any further assistance is requined,

Thanks & Regards,
ABC HR Holgsdesk

Tall Free : 1-800-103-0110 ,

Email : hrabc@peoplestrong com
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ELPDF % attachmentdenst (432 KE)
' Hm - I__' Aliad LT w

Dgirlpok Bem

B2 15360l
‘ 2128

Annexure 3 (b)

w

e 307 IS s

ABG Helpdesk <hr.abo@peoplestrong.com=

Ful: [#/NC-5530073] - PW: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Maohit - GC-AMRSN-1540

o wifvreemrplemest @goldaue-igobal »

ﬂ-nlnm- e probirih with how Pt i iage o driplped, chok hars 10 vine § & & wrll browier,
Clch Bere 10 doemizsd pehined. To RelD proded youor pemily, OuBoot prevented sulomats doenload o Lome piuies @ tha meiiage

ELFDF
€ rorrie 0

T A LS 8 LR LY S L e, L S TSRS [T [ S THS N S, M LN AT 1 B TR et L.

Llimeed Praeres. Bt Boaprat
| PR R w§

| Commary harme [ e ]
Cancass hsma Fionr
Trpioysa Coon b IET]
Firams once o smmarg) 1 Pl 2001
B it oot L stanani [EEE T

ok, P i OF i D (v r i A wribey Fovtriget
By T Plaiin Poirvate:
o thia
Sugerreince s Hame Plaass Froveds
Pl b Lol Paises Prinsald
[ it T 7 et byt vt
[

ey iy
TLAA - RARACH of iy il

Fodar dgpan|
A e bt b, Pl o 3t 1 i

Wt i By | Hee, |

iy e Shal your inputl s foibacie given would miant cur chent in making § pronpl hisng decice nd Bension ee awist your sesgdnic for B e ot e surboil.
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Mohit Mohit

Pan Number: FVIPM7703J FVIPM7703J

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 737

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable HIGH BALANCE BUILD-UP ON

NON-MORTGAGE LOANS

Personal Loan Score: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable Green

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Transunion CIBIL
Report Verified Date: 23-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

TI'D.nSUHiOI@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: MOHIT

MEMBER I BES001150T0_KOLTI45E
MEMBER REFERERCE SUMEEN:

DATE: 33052035
TIME: 15:37:07
CONT RO HUMBER: 911,96, 44, 2ED

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
rave MOHIT 5 0 CHUNNI LAL SHARMA

A TE OF &R TH 2052001

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE NAME

CREDITVISION® SCORE

GEMDE 7 MALE

SCORE SCORMG FACTDRS

1317

=

PRESEMNCE OF DELINOUENCY

s oW

HIGH BALAMCE BUILD-UP ON NOMN-MORTGAGE LOANS
HIGH PROPORTION OF DUTSTANDING TRADES

PRESEMCE OF SEVERE DELINGUEMNCY
HIGH BALANCE BUILD-URP ON REVOLVING TRADES

POSSIBLE RARGE FOR CREDITYISION® SO0ORE

CarEumer with &1 least one rade on the bureau inbst 38 momhs
Carsumsr nol in CIBIL dalabase or history alder tham 36 manths

* il least one wadebne with inlormation updabed |0 last 35 momhs |s mequeied

IDENTIFICATION(S):
EIENTIFICATION TYPE

INCOME TAX ID NUMBER {PAN)

UNIVERSAL 1D NUMBER [LID)

CKYT

TELEPHONE(S):

TELEPHEOMNE TYPE

NOT CLASZIFIED
MNOT CLASSIFIED
HOME PHONE

MNOT CLASSIFIED

IDENTEFICATION NUNBER

FYIPRTIO03L

0000,

40076G0AE0ETAZE

TELEFHONE NLUMEBER

915981823539

918306641424

2759951 B33630

095918331939

300 (High risk) bo 900 (low riskE

ISSUE DATE

EXPIRATION DATE

TELEPHONE EXTENSION
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Annexure 4 (b)

w

TransUnion” CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

Lo TR K e | OATE:23405. 2025

MEMBES £ BS00115010_KOL12455 TME: 15:37:07

MEMEER AEFERENCE NLUMEER 0T RO RUMEER: 9,11,9(6,44, 260
EMAIL CONTACT(S):

EMAIL ADDRESS

BRAOHI T2007 arGEAAIL. COM
MOHITEASHYAP25200T @GMAIL COM

MOHITRPANDNT 291 6@ GEMAIL COM

ADDRESS{ES):
ADDRESE -DC 702 3, KRISHNA COLONY PALWAL, BEHIND FCI GODANWN, PALWAL, HARYANA, 121102 HARYANA 121102
CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE-RENMTED DATE REPOSTED:31-03-2024

ADORESE :SCO-10 HUDA MARKET SECTOR 168 HARYAMA 1271002
CATEGORY:OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE DOATE REPORTED:31-12.2023

ADORESS HMO 447 NEAR CHAIRMAN HOUSE KRESHMNA COLONY HARYANA 121102

CATEGURY:RESIDEMCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE DOATE REFPORTED:31-12-2023
ADDRESE S CHUNNI LAL SHARMA DC-T023 KRISHANA COLD NY PALWAL PALYWAL HARYANA 121102

CATEGORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE DATE REFDRTED:31-12-2023

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE DCCUPATION CODE IMCOMIE MET | GROSS IMCOME  MONTHLY / ANNLIAL
HEMORTED MOICATDR INCOME INDHEZATOR
SHORT TERM PERSONAL 158032025  SALARIED 20000 MET INCOME MONTHLY

LOAN - UNSECURED

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOLUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVAMCES EBALANCES OATE DPEMED

All Accounts rexrad B3 HIGH ERASANG. AMT-9.98, 211 CURFEENT2,04.334 RECENT DY-D5-2026
OvEROLE: O CVERDUE.D o DES T DB-02- 2022

FERODEALANCE T

EMNOUIRIES

Ol Last 36 monihs anguiries will be displayed in the Credit report

ERQUERY PURPDSE TATAL PAST 20 DAYS PAST 12 RONTHS FAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
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Annexure 4 (c)

L
T L]
ransUnion” CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CORNILIME e NYIHET DATE:23-05.2025%

MEMBEER 5: BSOO115010_KOLT3455 TidE: 15:37:07

MEMEEE REFERERCE Wi ii1oEi: COMTROL KudEER: 911 896, 44 260
MEMEBER ERNHIIRY ODATE ENGUIRY PLURPFOSE ERCHERY AMOLUNT
NOT ISCLOSED 28-10-2023 CREDNMT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 20-10-2023 CREDIT CARD 1,000
MNOT DESCLOSED 19-10-2023 CREDMT CARD 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 19-10-2023 CONSUMER LOAM 20,000
NOT ISCLOSED 139-10-2023 CREDNT CARD 1. 000
NOT ISCLOSED 19-10-2023 CREDNT CaARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 19-10-2023 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 18-10-2023 CREDIT CARD 1,000
MNOT DISCLOSED 18-10-2023 CREDMT CARD 1,000
NOT DiSCLOSED 18-10-2023 CREMMT CARD 1,000
NOT ISCLOSED 15-10-2023 TWOWHEELER LOAN B0, 000
MNOT DISCLOSED 22002073 CREDNT CaRD 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 0f-08-2023 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT HSCLOSED 254072023 CREDNT CaARD 1,000
MNOT DISCLOSED 214072023 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DiISCLOSED 07072023 CREMMT CARD 1,060, DO
NOT HSCLOSED 03-07-2023 CREDNT CARD 1,000
NOT ISCLOSED A0-06- 2023 CREDT CARD 100
NOT ISCLOSED 22408-20Z3 CREDIT CARD 10,000
NOT ISCLOSED 21 086-2023 CREDIT CaARD 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 21-06- 2023 CREDIT CARD 10,000
MNOT ESCLOSED 1808-2023 CREDNT CARD 10,000
NOT ISCLOSED 14-08-2023 PERSDOMAL LOWM 25,000
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Annexure 4 (d)

Tr+r:msUnit:>r§..9 CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONIUMER: MOHRT

MEMEBER i0; BEESO0T15070_KAOLT2455
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

CATE:33-05-2025
TIME: 15:37:.07
COMTROL BUMBER: 9,17,96,44,2E0

AL TR R

MOT ESCLOSED

MNOT ISCLOSED

MOT DISCLOSED

MNOT ISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT HSCLOSED

NOT ESCLOSED

MNOT HSCLOSED

MNOT ISCLOSED

MNOT ISCLOSED

MNOT ISCLOSED

NOT HSCLOSED

NOT ISCLOSED

WOT ESCLOSED

NOT ISCLOSED

MNOT ISCLOSED

END OF REPORT ON MOHIT

ENCMIIRY DATE

10-05-2023

Od-DE-2023

P305-2023

01-05-2023

29-04-2023

27042023

05-0d-2023

28-402-2023

25-11-2022

22-10-2022

07-10-2022

24.09.20F2

2340-2022

20-08-2022

D509-2022

Oa07-2022

ENQUIRY PURFOSE

CONSUMER LOAMN

CREDMT CARD

CREDMT CARD

CREDT CARD

PERSOMNAL LOAN

CREDIT CARD

CREDMT CARD

CREIMT CARD

OTHER

PERSOMAL LOAN

CREDT CARD

PERSOMAL LOAN

PERSOMNAL LOAN

CONSUMER LOAMN

CREDMT CARD

CONSUMER LOAN

ERHIERY AMORINT

49, 990

25,000

100

25,000

25,000

10,000

1,000

Al infor ation contaned in this cedt report has been oollated by TransUnion CIBIL Limited | TU CIBIL) based on information provided’ submitted by

its various mesnbers"Members”), as partof periodic data submission and Members are required 1o ensune Sccuracy, compheieness and veracity of the
inarmation subimitied. The credit rapan is genersied using the proprietary search and match logc of TU CIBEL. TU CIBIL uses iis best alforis 10 snaune
accuracy, comphelensess and veracity of the information contained in the Repon, and shall only be kable and [ or responsible i any discrapancies are directly
altribugable 1o TL CEBIL. The use of this repor is govesrnesd by the terms ard conditions of the Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Mamlbsers.
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1540

GQ-AMRSN-1540

Candidate Name: Mohit Mohit
Date Of Birth: 02-05-2001 01-05-2001
Father Name: Chunni lal Chunni lal

and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with
comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Address1: Dc 702/3,Krishna Dc 702/3,Krishna
colony,Palwal,Behind fci godawn colony,Palwal,Behind fci godawn
,Haryana-121102 ,Haryana-121102

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified Mr. Sandeep Golui, Constable

Information Source Name:

Mr. Sandeep Golui, Constable

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/ 1432/ 14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSM-1540
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Muohit

FATHER MAME Chunnd Lad

DATE OF BIRTH 02 My - 2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

D 702,43, Krishna eolony, Pabwal, Behind fol godawn Huryana-121102

MAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Palwal l:lt:r Police Statdon

MNAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA
POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 12752-52100

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

25-May-2025

VERIFIER MAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Sandeep Golui, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Veri.ﬁud EI.L'.H.I' - NI’J‘ RL'I'_'IJI'L‘L" FIJIJI:IJJ

HIGH COURT YERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Vd.'ri.f'u.'d C]L'ar - NLI REL‘G“JH- Fﬂl.l:l'ld

CONCLUSIOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lidgarion dambase there is no Civil or Criminal case insimred against the Retesence
Mumber raised hefore us. The information s subject o the search conducted within the Jusisdicional limis of te Address of the

Candidare provided. Hence, this information is subjective in narire.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lidgation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instmred against the Reterenee
Mumber raised before us. The information s subject o the search conducted within the Jusisdictional limis of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henee, this intormation s subjective in nature.

DISCLATMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in vetrieval of the information as per the public records available. The informarion s gained on
the instructon of CLIENT and the undesstgned is not liable for any ace of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of e

conceened court. This informanon may not be meared as a Cernificare

Yours Traly

Ao

(PALAYV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1540

GQ-AMRSN-1540

Candidate Name: Mohit Mohit
Date Of Birth: 02-05-2001 01-05-2001
Father Name: Chunni lal Chunni lal

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: Dc 702/3, Krishna colony, Palwal, Dc 702/3, Krishna colony, Palwal,
Behind fci godawn, Haryana-121102 Behind fci godawn, Haryana-121102
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COFPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /143214

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSN-1540

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Maohit
FATHER NAME Chunmi Lal
DATE OF BIRTH 102-May-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

D 7023, Krishna colony, Palwal, Behind fei godawn, Harvana-121102

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verilied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

23-May-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Recorda Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSTOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instrured against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject wo the search conducred within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the

Canchdate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in mature.

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingaton database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject w the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in marure.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records avatlable. The information is pained on

the insrruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for anv act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cernficare.

YWours Traly

Ads: Jp=

PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/f1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Mohit

Mohit

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1540 GQ-AMRSN-1540
Employee Id: Not Applicable Not Applicable
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 29-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

LAST
DATEOF  |DATE OF [CONTRIB
LIAN MEMBEER ID Mame |Father/Husband Mame |Establishment Name JOINING EXIT UTION
101979441536|PYBOM24182510000004504  |M®*"* [CHUMNMI LAL SHARMA  |AML RIGHTSOURCE INDUA PRIVATE LIMITED 26-05-2025
101929441536|DLCPM 10368630000027436  [M®*** [CHUNNI LAL SHARMA |AYE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED 08-02-2024 |NA May-25
101929441536 MHBAND2 110390000631069 |M**** ICHUNMNI LAL SHARMA, |ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 13-03-2023 |NA Dec-23
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: FVIPM7703J FVIPM7703J

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)
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Annexure 8 (b)

7o = 2
éﬁg! &-Filing arueo Antno . callus v | @ English~
Incorma Tax Departmant, Governmen of India

Individual/HUF -~ Company ~ Non-Company -~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home > e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
6 You have successfully verified through maobile QTP Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
FVIPM7703J MXXXT
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Mohit

Mohit

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1540 GQ-AMRSN-1540
Employee Id: Not Applicable Not Applicable
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 6 months in
employment to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

24-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BEGYV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Mohit Mohit
DOB 02-05-2001 02-05-2001
Graduation
Name of the Board / School Maharshi Dayanand University Maharshi Dayanand University
Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce
Year of Passing 2023 2023

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 7 months identified between UG (06-2023) & Aye Finance (02-2024). During this period,
Candidate was placed by Campus Recrutiment in Aditya Birla Sunlife Insurance till 02-2024. Hence considering the

gap period as Green.

12th

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

NA

NA

Year of Passing

2018

2018

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 2 years identified between 12th (2018) 8& UG (2020). During this period, Candidate was
preparing for CA Exams & also had applied for govt jobs. Candidate has provided the relevant proofs. Hence

considering the gap period as Green.

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passin g

2016

2016

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 9 (b)

10TH STANDARD

Mame of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

il

Nil

Year of Passing

2016

2016

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Aye finance pvt ltd

Aye finance pvt ltd

Full Name of the Employee Mohit Mohit
Date of joining - From 08-02-2024 08-02-2024
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 12-05-2025 12-05-2025

Designation / Role

Field Credit Officer

Field Credit Officer

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Aditya Birla Sun Life Insurance Limited

Aditya Birla Sun Life Insurance Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Mohit

Mohit

Date of joining - From

13-03-2023

13-03-2023

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

12-01-2024

12-01-2024

Designation / Role

Executive Relationship Manager

Executive Relationship Manager

Gap Remarks: NA
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Mohit

Mohit

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Hama

Case Rating

World-Check Total Matches

Case ID

Cwrrent Group

Gender

Last Screened
Entity Typs
Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches
Resolved Matches

Unresolved Matches

M aii el

Digtir Printad
Privtiet] By

L Wicrid Chy

Mokt

Mol Raled

13
GO-AMRSN-1540
Warld Check

Mala
23 May 2025 09:5])
Individual

Mo

13 Positive: O

Ciate of Birth
Case Created
Ongoing Screening

MHame Transposition

Possible: O

M LSEG sk

False: 13

Confidential

02 May 2001

23 May 2025 09:50
[}

Yas

Unspecified: O

INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 10 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

1554 IMND 1D 23 Aulo-Reso Diate af Birlh

FALSE = ANLL aa01595

08, (NDMIDUAL  MALE
sC 1247 My 2025 hed N ——
FALSE < MOHIT 12448 SIC,  INDVIDUAL  MALE . IND WD A Auld-Reso Data of Birlls
FALSE AMOHIT 12T8E20 SIG,  INDMVIDUAL  MALE o IND NG 23 AuloReio Dt of Birth Exsel -
RE Ot 1893 WMoy 2025 heed ety i
FALSE  .MOWT s SC. NOVOUAL MME 0% ND mD 3 Ritatass | OB g’
- RE ' Jume 1885 Wy 2075 el il 00%
FALSE - MOHIT 8343284 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 2004 IND D 23 Aulo-Resn  Dade of Birlh pr—
sC oas Wy 2025 vad mesrabch 100%
FALSE - WAIHIT 3234185 SIC,  INDDVDUAL  MALE 15 (7] [T R = R Aulo-RAmso  Diste of Birlh Exsel-
RE Ju 8 M2 (T mismate) 100%
FALSE KushalDH 3587606 08, |NDWVIDUAL MALE 1EEE, IND MND 23 Aulc-Resa  Dateaof Birlh Exaci-
INGRA siC 187 Mny-2025 beend S —— P
FALSE - BhCIHIT Fraaeas PEF INDWVIDUAL  MALE (] WD 2w Unirown O MATEH Exsct -
j May2025 : 100%
FALSE « WCHIT 2423736 LE,  INDRVIDUAL  MALE D MDA Uienwny NO MATCH —
Sic May- 2035 100%
FALSE Jabiner Ta70SEL 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE D WD 3 Unicnowm  ND MATCH =
HLMAR Ho Moy 2025 100%
FALSE et FaszaEY 08, INDVIDUAL MALE INE MO EE Unrown  NE MATEH Exaet -
FALSE Matesh PR 4341340 08, INDIVIDUAL MALE IND NoD 73 Univrewn WO MATCH Exat -
AR SiC Way-2025 100%
N Mkl
Bhsts Palrytail 13052008 0658

ety Hamanar et m LSEG B%ieence
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Annexure 10 (c)

AUDIT

23 May 2025 09:54 Hemender Kumar & World-Check malchas Casklop
resolved as False

23 May 2025 00:60 Memender Kumar  Case Screened for Wor Deskiop
Id-Check {Iniial/Ra- Batch

o . . Seamen Only)
23 May 2025 0950 Hemandar Kumar Mew Caze added Dasklop
Balch

NOTES

il limmalamps 6 s oxpon ang i UTE and may be in variaooe willy Lhe locde ime &hosn on lhe applicalian

Logal Mlaotes

The contrnis of his record am povaie and conlidergal and shousd rof b deplosed 1o thid pafies unkess: i) T forms al your agmement Wik LEED aluow you io
da o (8] the recand subjedt requiss any data thatl you may hald oo S, and soch data indedes thei Wond-Chieck reconct o (i you 2o under somae oihet kegal
obigation ln do so. ¥ou must congder and dbide by your cwn ohigations in relatdon o the dala priacy mghes of indkiduals and mist nolity tham of your ntertinn

12 searoh agairal Word-Cheok and prowida tham walh imammalion comamed in the Wodd-Chaok privaoy sialemant. You shal nol nedy upon the canoni ol this repar
withoul making indopandent chooks %o wrfy the Information conlningd tharein. Informaion coralabed i necessanly briaf and should e resd By wou i e conbexl ol
e uler detivls availabe in the eoiamal scorpes o wiich Inks aro provided, The acouracy of B information found in e undotying saumes meat ba verdlied it
W moond subjpct beform any aoSnn ik Gakon and you shoukd infomn as ifany inks o e sources ame beoken. # this recond conlaine regatvn aliegations, d should
I assumad [hat such alegations are donked Oy e sibipol. You should nol draw any ne-gatvo erenoss Aol moessus ar antihes meroy beoause thy ank
iheraled i e datnbase, nor hocouse Sy arg shown as “Hoportad Doing inked £ clhers [dentifed in ke dalabase. Tho natune of lirking varkes consderotly
Many persans aes Rcluded codely Becausa they ioid or have hed prominem polilical postions o0 ans conneclad o osech indisiduals

Niama Mo
Diatio Prinbad 23] B=Z0000, TEnh

e B YO LSEG iiuucence
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Annexure 10 (d)

Annexure &
Criminal Records Database Checks - India
| Ceniral Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record
| supreme Court of India MNa recard
| Ministry of Defense No record
| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record
| Mational Crime Records Bureau No record
| Delhi Pelice 10 18c00
iﬂcﬁg_l:uurm Mo record
| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B
Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India
| University Grants Commission No record
| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database No record
| Income Tax Depariment No record
| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

|r Credit and Reputational Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record

| Securities and Exchange Board of India Mo recard
| Ministry of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng mmpanles & Mo record
:hs:tualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. Mo record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Anm:ure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks - Glubal

| Interpol Most Wanted | Mo record
| US & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
:_Qggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Palice, USA___ Pick hroond
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, USA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
Grﬂl_:l!'l_l;l_gﬁrtment of Comrections. USA Mo record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 10 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 10 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 10 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 10 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 10 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 10 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 10 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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